Sri Varadaraja Food Exports Private Limited

Unsecured Financial Creditors as on date

SI.No Amount Amount Under
Name of Creditor Amount Claimed [Admitted Verification Amount rejected [Security if any RP Remarks
Kalpesh P. Jain Prop: KB
Associates 7,42,720 7,42,720 - - Nil
A.Sharmila Jain Prop:ASPA
Finance 8,76,932 8,76,932 - - Nil
3|Jayanthilal H Jain 17,53,863 17,53,863 - - Nil
Ms. Seema Jain Prop:
Mayur Insvestments 8,76,932 8,76,932 - - Nil
Tata Capital Financial
Services Limiied 28,27,896 28,27,896 - - Nil
Claims not received in
6 Akshaya Suresh Lodha 21,49,998 - - 21,49,998 Nil Electronic Form and rejected
Claims not received in
/ Jineshwar Capitals 34,71,677 - - 34,71,677 Nil Electronic Form and rejected
Claims not received in
8 Khimraj Sarkariya 18,58,746 - - 18,58,746 Nil Electronic Form and rejected
Claims not received in
d Kishore Kumar Otmalji 17,98,838 - - 17,98,838 Nil Electronic Form and rejected




